
COMSATS University Islamabad, Wah Campus. 

G.T Road, Wah Cantt 

Ph No 051-4534200-02, Ext: 219 Fax NO 05|-4546850

N 

( 
MANA 

Bid Evaluation Report 

CUIW/PS/Tender 
Date: 02-Nov-2019 

ANNOUNCEMENT OF BID EVALUATION REPORT FOR "Networking Accessories,

Multimedia and LEDs" AS PER RULES 35 OF PP RULES,2004 

Name of Procuring Agency COMSATS University Islamabad, Wah Campus 

2 Method of Procurement 
3 Title of Procurement 
4 Tender No 

5 PPRA Ref. No 
L6 Date & Time of Bid Closing 

7 Date& Time of Bid Opening 

"Single Stage -Single Envelop basis" 
Networking Accessories, Multimedia and LEDs 

Tender No. CUIW/PS/TEN/2021-22/08 

TS461168E 
11:00 AM on 15/10/2021 

11:30 AM on 15/10/2021 

1. M/S H&S Ahmed Ally, Rawalpindi 
2. M/S SEEZUNA, Rawalpindi 
3. M/S AWF Traders, Lahore 
4. M/S Chach Valley Enterprises, Wah Cantt 

5. M/SKB Sarkar, Islamabad 

8 No of Bids Received = 05 Nos 

9 Finally, Purchase Committee-CUIW, recommended the issuance of Purchase Order on the 

basis of item wise to the following Vendor. 

Sr No Vendor's Name Amount of PO 

M/S AWF Traders, Lahore 1,106,500/-

M/S KB Sarkar, Islamabad 6,120,220/ 2 

Grand Total 7,226,720/ 

(OIC PurchasSeçtion)



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

